PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Nominal Specifications
LifeLux™ STD Rating
Power
12W, 18W, 27W, 36W, 45W, 54W, 63W,
80W, 100W, 120W
Voltage
AC100-277V
Lumen Output
150 Lm/W
Color Temperature
2700K, 3000K,4000K,5000K
Certifications
UL, Energy Star, DLC, FCC, CE
Dimensions
Variable
Warranty
5 Year Manufacturers Limited Warranty
Design Life
50,000 hrs
Beam Angle
360 Deg
CRI
>80
Power Factor
>0.90
ORDERING DATA:  Per chart below
Example : USALED-PTB-D1-E26-40K
APPLICATIONS
Street Lights, Post Tops
PTB Series
LED Post Top Light
	D 360 Degree Beam Angle
	D UL, DLC, CE, Energy Star and FCC Certified
	D Multiple Base Sizes for Universal Compatability
	D Cylindrical Design Allows For Light to Hit All Surrounding Area
	D 50,000 Hours Design LIfe
	D 5 Year Manufacturers Limited Warranty
Series Model Wattage Dimmable Base Color Temperature
USALED PTB 12 = 12W D1 = No E26 = E26 27K = 2700K
18 = 18W D2 = Yes E29 = E29 30K = 3000K
27 = 27W EX39 = EX39 40K = 4000K
36 = 36W 50K = 5000K
45 = 45W
54 = 54W
XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX
Model # Base Wattage CCT Nominal Lumen Output
USALEDPTB-12 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 12W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 1,800 lm
USALEDPTB-18 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 18W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 2,700 lm
USALEDPTB-27 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 27W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 4,050 lm
USALEDPTB-36 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 36W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 5,400 lm
USALEDPTB-45 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 45W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 6,750 lm
USALEDPTB-54 E26, E29, EX39E26, E29, EX39 54W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 8,100 lm
USALEDPTB-63 E26, E29, EX39 63W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 9,450 lm
USALEDPTB-80 E26, E29, EX39 80W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 12,000 lm
USALEDPTB-100 E26, E29, EX39 100W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 15,000 lm
USALEDPTB-120 E26, E29, EX39 120W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 18,000 lm
FEATURES
•	 Multiple base sizes for universal compatibility
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 238 Reservoir Rd, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaled.com • www.usaled.com